PRODUCT SHEET
1300 36 11 10
PRODUCT CODE:
FEATURES
All dimensions may vary ± 3% due to rotational moulding process.
VIEW THIS
PRODUCT
ONLINE
NB: Colours may vary due to screen and printer calibrations.
COLOURS AVAILABLE
Slate Grey Trough Yellow Float Cover
LENGTH 2400MM
WIDTH 600MM
HEIGHT 400MM
OVERALL HEIGHT 560MM
•	 Water available to livestock on both sides of fence
•	 Float in the middle
•	 1” float valve
•	 Raised float cover (allows trough to fill easily)
•	 Heavy duty construction (built to last)
•	 Manufactured from proven UV stabilised Australian
standard material (tested in the field for over 25 years)
•	 Easy to maintain
•	 Designed for easy transportation and use
POLNCL400
FREE INCLUSIONS
Float Cover 2” Drain Bung
Moulded-In 2” Brass Outlet 1” Float Valve
*Inclusions may change without notice, check with sales prior to ordering
400L CENTRELINE TROUGH
D
e
ta
ils
PR
O
D
UC
T
C
O
D
E:
D
ES
C
RI
PT
IO
N
A
ll
d
im
e
n
si
o
n
s
m
a
y
 v
a
ry
 ±
 3
%
 d
u
e
 t
o
 r
o
ta
ti
o
n
a
l m
o
u
ld
in
g
 p
ro
c
e
ss
.
M
an
u
fa
ct
u
re
r’
s
N
am
e
Tr
o
u
gh
 C
ap
ac
it
y
Sp
ec
ifi
c
G
ra
v
it
y
M
ax
im
u
m
 D
es
ig
n
 S
er
v
ic
e
Te
m
p
er
at
u
re
St
an
d
ar
d
N
u
-T
an
k
P
ty
 L
td
4
0
0
 L
it
re
1
.0
2
3
°C
A
S/
N
Z
S
4
7
6
6
P
O
LN
C
L4
0
0
4
0
0
 L
IT
R
E
 C
E
N
TR
E
LI
N
E
 T
R
O
U
G
H
M
a
nu
fa
ct
ur
er
's
N
a
m
e
Ta
nk
 C
a
p
a
ci
ty
M
a
xim
um
 S
p
ec
ifi
c
G
ra
vi
ty
M
a
xim
um
 D
es
ig
n
Se
rv
ic
e
Te
m
p
er
a
tu
re
c
St
a
nd
a
rd
PR
O
DU
CT
 C
O
DE
:
PO
LN
C
L4
00
40
0L
 L
O
N
G
 C
EN
TR
EL
IN
E
TR
O
U
G
H
DE
SC
RI
PT
IO
N:
24
00
600 560
50
400